
Dairy and Meat Products Co-op Membership Register

Name of Member Address Date of Birth Region
Member Identity 

Code

Email Adress Telephone Mobile Registered Deregistered Number Value

Antony Jakopo 76A Towncentre Drive, Thornlie, WA6108, Australia ajakopo@bigpond.com 61 862 585 402 61 447 447 552 22/09/1963 1/01/2015 5ME 0

Mark Pfekechu Farm 98, Chitowa 2 Murehwa, Zimbabwe mpfekechu@gmail.com 263 735 597 183 14/06/1979 12/05/2015 5ME 1 1BYO

Douglas Mwandiambira 94 Derby St., Manchester, UK M88JW dougmwa@yahoo.com 44 777 236 0123 10/08/1960 19/05/2015 3MAN 2 2HRE

Morris Mwandiambira 44A Ridgeway North, Highlands, Harare, Zimbabwe mmwandiambira@yahoo.com 263 772 370 397 11/06/1975 19/05/2015 3MAN 3 3MAN

Fungisai Ruraka 16 New College Rd., Aylesbury HP199SE, Bucks UK frruraka@yahoo.com 44 129 648 8558 44 794 011 9733 25/06/1966 25/05/2015 2HRE 4 4MC

Morgan Matavire 39 Liriope Dr, Kirkwood, Gladstone, Australia QLD4680 mmatavire@yahoo.com 61 749 786 879 61 458 601 395 18/12/1963 27/05/2015 10MID 5 5ME

Rambayi Majuru 25/134-138 Meredith St., Bankstown NSW2200, Au. rambayim@yahoo.com 61 419 474 166 10/02/1964 28/05/2015 5ME 6 6MW

Jackson Rugayo 32 Merton Grove, Chorley, UK PR68UR jmrugayo@yahoo.com 44 125 722 0281 44 799 003 4344 7/03/1966 29/05/2015 3MAN 7 7MAS

Khulekani Munashe Jakopo 4 Kiatson St., Northend, Bulawayo, Zimbabwe khulekanijakopo@gmail.com 263 774 618 989 26/12/1986 31/05/2015  1BYO 8 8MATN

Lovemore Mundembe 10 Baring Crescent, Lundi Park, Gweru, Zimbabwe lovemund@gmail.com 263 542 236 56 263 712 648 100 11/07/1963 1/06/2015 10MID 9 9MATS

Tawanda Tambiri 12 Cullers Rd., Secrete Harbour, WA6173, Australia tambiri@yahoo.com 61 479 588 470 11/04/1963 5/06/2015 7MAS 10 10MID

Mtandazo Ndebele 13 Roebuck St., Westport, New Zealand mthandazo@icloud.com 64 378 960 83 64 224 122 582 4/09/1969 5/06/2015 1BYO 11

Alfred Nyoni 19 Crimson Way, Harrisdale, WA6112, Australia alfrednyoni@xtra.co.nz 61 497 990 569 16/10/1970 6/06/2015 10MID 12

Ellen Chinwadzimba P.O Box 13205, Lakefield, Benoni 1501, South Africa ellenchinwadzimba@gmail.com 27 847 888 074 3/10/1978 7/06/2015 2HRE 13
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